OFFIC	CE USE ONLY (Document #)			
	and the second			
<u> </u>	C FILING & SEARCH SERV	ICES		
52((Requestor's Name) 6 EAST PARK AVENUE SUI	TE_200		
	(Address)			0000016499 -11/30/95010340
TA	LLAHASSEE, FL 32301 ((City, Sute, Zip)	(Phone #)		*****70.00 ******7
			OFFICE USE ONLY	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CO)	RPORATION NAME(S)	& DOCUMENT NUM	IBER(S) (if known):	
1.	Inaveling	Doptione	Inc.	95
· · •	(Corporation Name	"	(Document #)	NOV
2	(Corporation Name))	(Document #)	<u> </u>
3	in the Nema	A		TUDAK Stor
4.	(Corporation Name	,		
	(Corporation Name	n	(Document #)	
ļ	🗙 Walk in 🛛 🗌 Pick up tit	me	Certified Co	ARTICLES ONLY
	·			D TANA ATER DOC
1	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Centre	BEUSH HAPPATE N
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy		Amel CAFALG B
 			Case in case of care (after the state of the state	F GOOD STANDING
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDA	Case in case of care (after the state of the state	F GOOD STANDING
	NEW FILINGS	Amendment	MENTS	F GOOD STANDING Certificate of FICTICIOU
	NEW FILINGS	Amendment	R.A., Officer/Director	F GOOD STANDING Certificate of FICTICIOU
	Profit NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent	FICTICIOUS TAMET SEARCH
	Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent	FICTICIOUS DAMET SEARCH
	NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	FICTICIOUS DAMET SEARCH
	NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	AMENDM Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	FICTICIOUS DAMET SEARCH
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDM Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATIO	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	FICTICIOUS DAMET SEARCH
	NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDM Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	FICTICIOUS DAMET SEARCH
	NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION X Foreign Limited Partners	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	HOLD FOR PICKUP BY
	NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	AMENDM Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent hdrawal	FICTICIOUS DAME! SEARCH

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______ Traveling Software, Inc. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

L. John Stevenson, Jr.

(Name of Porson)

Stoel Rives

(Firm/Company)

600 University Street 3600 One Union Square

(Address)

Seattle, WA 98101

(EX/SOL/(-))

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

L. John Stevenson (Name of Person) at (206) 624-0900 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Namber)

COURIER ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St Tallahassee, FL 32399

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Traveling Software, Inc.				9 F	
(Name of corporation: sout include the word "INCORPOR abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indice person or partnership if not so contained in the same st pro-	ATED	COMPANY	", "CORPORATION" or w		1
headt of hit metants a review consistent in the sum of head	,				
• Washington	3.	91-12098	99		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	J	()	El aumber, il applicable)	12: 12:	
4. April 20, 1983		Percetua			1
(Date of incorporation)	(Du	ados: Year so	p. will onese to crust of "pe	aperual")	
6. July 1, 1995 Objections transacted business in Florida (SEE SECTIONS	116071	501 607 1502	ANDRETISSES		
7, 18702 North Creek Parkway					
Bothell, WA 98011			•		
(Current mailie	an adde	ee)			
8. Support the sales activities of the ((Purpose(s) of corporation suthorized in home state or counter Florids)	Corpo Ly to be	carried out in 1	be state of		
9. Name and street address of Florida registered acceptable)	i agen	:: (P.O. Bo	c or Mail Drop Box N	<u>10</u>	
Name: CT Corporation System					
Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road	<u>.</u>	· .			
Plantation		, Florida ,	33324	1	
10. Registered agent's acceptance:		, Florida , ₍ 2	ip Code)		
Having been named as registered agent and to accept corporation at the place designated in this applicant registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I all statutes relative to the proper and complete perf and accept the obligations of my position as register	tion, I i I furth format	rereby accept ar agree to a ce of my du	of the appointment as comply with the provis	tons of	

SEE ATTACHED EXECUTED CONSENT

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is

شناره	and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY- P. O. Box acceptable)
-	CTORS (Street address saly- P. O. Bez NOT acceptable)
	Nark Eppley
	10703 North Angle Destroy Bethall W 00011
-	man: Not Applicable
ess: _	
-	Frank H. Polestra
	60 State Street, Boston, MA 02109
tor: _	Ofer Nemirovsky
CSS:	One Financial Center, 44th Floor, Boston, MA 02111
_	
	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) Jon Scott
	18702 North Creek Parkway, Bothell, WA 98011
Prosi	dent: David Payne
inan CSS:	Ce 18702 North Creek Parkway, Bothell, WA 98011
	David Payne
	19702 North Creek Parkway, Bothell, WA 98011
T 10:	
	David Payne
	18702 North Creek Parkvay, Bothell, WA 96011 If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional ad/or directors.

•

ς,

•

·

.

David Payne, Vice President. (Typed or printed same and capacity of person signing application)

.

Traveling Software, Inc.

Addendum to the Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

LIST OF ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR AND OFFICERS

DIRECTORS

Neal Dempsey 10600 North DeAnza Blvd. Suite 100 Cupertino, CA 95014

Jon Scott 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

OFFICERS

Mi 18

Mark Eppley 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

COO:

CEO:

Jon Scott 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

Vice President of Sales:

Janice Wissler 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

Vice President of Product Development:

Raju Gulabani 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

Vice President Strategic of Development:

Robert Schram 18702 North Creek Parkway Bothell, WA 98011

SEA1-87238.1 13308-1201

FLORIDA

CONSENT TO APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM having been designated to act as registered agent hereby agrees to act in this capacity for the following corporation:

Traveling Software, Inc.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

November 13, 1995

date

Jack Caskey, Jr., Asst. Vice President



STATE of WASHINGTON SECRETARY of STATE

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE/AUTHORIZATION

OF

TRAVELING SOFTWARE, INC.

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the corporation records of this state.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the records on file in this office show that the above - named profit corporation was incorporated under the laws of the State of

Washington and was issued a certificate of Incorporation in Washington on April 20, 1983.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that as of the date of this certificate no Articles of Dissolution or Certificate of Withdrawal have been filed, that the conditions of the Revised Code of Washington, Title 23B.01.280(2) (a) through (d) have been met, and the corporation is duly authorized to transact business in the corporate form in the State of Washington.

> Date: November 06, 1995 Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington, at Olympia, the State Capitol.

Ralph Munro Secretary of State

FM

ü